ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8695

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TARIQ GARRISON BALKASAR

CITY: CHAKWAL

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE
8695-A-1-6270  HANNAN AAMIR AAMIR SHEHZAD 1
8695-A-1-6271 MUQADDAS ZAHRA ALI RAZA 1
8695-A-1-6272 M. AWAIS MADNI SHAUKAT MEHMOOD 1
8695-A-3-6273  EMAAN KANWAL M. ADNAN BHATTI 3
8695-A-5-6274  AYESHA KHAN SALEEM KHAN 5
8695-A-6-6275 ALl SAIM ABBAS AQEEDAT MURTAZA 6
8695-A-6-6276 M. ABDUL REHMAN NASIR MEHMOOD 6
8695-A-7-6277 MINNA AWRISH IMRAN MAQBOOL 7

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
78.67%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE

B-
C+
C+

B
B+
A
B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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