ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE:	8695
INSTITUTION NAME:	ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL TARIQ GARRISON BALKASAR
CITY:	CHAKWAL

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8695-A-1-6270	HANNAN AAMIR	AAMIR SHEHZAD	1	73.33%	B-
8695-A-1-6271	MUQADDAS ZAHRA	ALI RAZA	1	66.67%	C+
8695-A-1-6272	M. AWAIS MADNI	SHAUKAT MEHMOOD	1	66.67%	C+
8695-A-3-6273	EMAAN KANWAL	M. ADNAN BHATTI	3	78.67%	В
8695-A-5-6274	AYESHA KHAN	SALEEM KHAN	5	82.22%	B+
8695-A-6-6275	ALI SAIM ABBAS	AQEEDAT MURTAZA	6	91.11%	А
8695-A-6-6276	M. ABDUL REHMAN	NASIR MEHMOOD	6	82.22%	B+
8695-A-7-6277	MINNA AWRISH	IMRAN MAQBOOL	7	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS:8

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.